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LECTURE PLAN :-
DEPARTMENT :- FDPS
MONTH :- October - 2024 YEAR :- 2024
BATCH - 3rd year B.P.Th regular + Odd Batch
SR. Day TIME PNF Didactic Theor Dr. Sumitra SIGN OF S:KGENMA::KR(E|: T
- DATE ! ‘ FACULTY APPLICABLE)
1 01-10-2024 Tuesday 2-3PM Interpretation. c?f Chest X-ray Classroom teach'ing/Lab Theory Dr Pournima @/
(Revision) Demonstration Pawar
2 01-10-2024 Tuesday 3-4pm Bobath Clinical Demonstration Practical Dr.Sumitra  {~ \ M
3 02-10-2024 Wednesday 2-3pm MET Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Neetu 'Q(»‘)/
4 02-10-2024 Wednesday 3-4pm EMG Classroom teaching Theory Dr. Nilofer r/v
S 03-10-2024 Thursday 2-4pm Case Presentation Ayt
6 04-10-2024 Friday 2-3pm NDT Clinical Demonstration Practical Dr. Sayli r@f\ .
7 04-10-2024 Friday 3-4pm NTM Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Bhagyashree f
8 05-10-2024 Saturday 2-3pm Mcknzie Didactic Theory Dr. Snehalata
9 | 05102024 Saturday 3-4pm Quality of Life Clinical 2::8:;"3“" / Theory Dr. Anuja
10 07-10-2024 Monday 2-3 pm Kaltenborn Lower Limb Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Parita p.M.ldfl’” l
11 07-10-2024 Monday 3-4pm MFR Small Group Discussion Practical Dr.Bindu / -
12 08-10-2024 Tuesday 2-3pm Types of Exercise Testing Classroom teaching/Didactic Practical Dr Ramya Shetty
13 08-10-2024 Tuesday 3-4pm Bobath Clinical Demonstration Practical Dr. Sumitra
14 09-10-2024 Wednesday 2-3pm MET Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Neetu
15 09-10-2024 Wednesday 3-4pm EMG Classroom teaching Theory Dr. Nilofer
16 10-10-2024 Thursday 2-4pm Case Presentation
17 11-10-2024 Friday 9-10 am Mcknzie Didactic Theory Dr. Snehalata
18 11-10-2024 Friday 2-3 PM PNF Didactic Theory Dr. Sumitra
19 11-10-2024 Friday 3-4pm NTM Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Bhagyashree
20 14-10-2024 Monday 2-3pm Kaltenborn Lower Limb Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Parita
21 14-10-2024 Monday 3-4pm Cyriax Didactic Theory Dr.Bindu
22 15-10-2024 Tuesday 2-3 pm Types of Exercise Testing Classroom teaching/Didactic Practical Dr Ramya Shelt\
23 15-10-2024 Tuesday 3-4pm NDT Clinical Demonstration Practical Dr. Sayli
24 16-10-2024 Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland Hip Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Neetu
25 16-10-2024 Wednesday 3-4pm PNF Didactic Theory Dr. Sumitra
2% 17-10-2024 Thursday 2-4pm Case Presentation
2| 18-10-2024 Friday 9-10am Mckenze Didactic [ Theory | Dr.snehalata | I _- [
17




28 h18«10»2024 Friday 2-3 pm PNF Didactic Theory Dr. Sumitra W
29 18-10-2024 Friday 3-4pm NV Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Bhagyashree ==
30 19-10-2024 Saturday 2-3 pm NTM Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Bhagyashree ,i
31 19-10-2024 Saturday 3-4pm Remedial lecture Small Group Discussion Didactic Dr. Anuja %
32| 21-10-2024 Monday 2-3pm Kaltenborn Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Parita TR
33 21-10-2024 Monday 3-4pm Cyriax Practical Practical Dr.Bindu jm
] R . . . Dr. Deepika K 2
34 22-10-2024 Tuesday 2-3pm | Evaluation of Respiratory System Small Group Discussion pPCT Burman =
35 22-10-2024 Tuesday 3-4pm Strategies Small Group Discussion Thggry * Dr. Sayli f;s 'i‘*\’v
Clinical =
36 23-10-2024 Wednesday 2-3 pm Maitland Hip Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Neetu \
37 23-10-2024 Wednesday 3-4pm PNF Didactic Theory Dr. Sumitra %’
38 24-10-2024 Thursday 2-4pm Case Presentation
39 25-10-2024 Friday 9-10 am NTM Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Bhagyashree &
40 | 25-10-2024 Friday 23pm PNF Didactic Theory Dr. Sumitra [
41 25-10-2024 Friday 3-4pm NTM Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Bhagyashree &
42 28-10-2024 Monday 2-3 pm Kaltenborn Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Parita LN, wap
43 28-10-2024 Monday 3-4pm Trigger point Didactic Theory Dr.Bindu 2
44| 29-10-2024 Tuesday 2-3PM Chest X-ray Classreom teaching/Lab PCT Or Poursima i
Demonstration Pawar ~ |
45 29-10-2024 | Tuesday 3-4pm PNF Didactic Theory Dr. Sumitra \ [
46 30-10-2024 | Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland Knee Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Neetu (%:“ -
47| 30102024 | Wednesday | 3-4pm PNF Didactic Theory Dr. Sumitra [€4
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Dr Neeth/ahapatra Dr Snehal Ghodey
Class Incharge Principal
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